
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žáci Vlašim 19. září 2018

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka 0/1 body_dávýška 0/1 body_výkoule 0/1 body_komíček 0/1 body_mí1000 m body_1500body celkem pořadí

Růžička Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8,90 274 454 1 297 0 0 0 0,00 0 37,65 1 205 3:01,20 653 1429

Stejskal Matěj ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8,30 413 0 0 144 1 345 8,66 1 406 0,00 0 0 3:17,52 503 1667

Bílek Filip ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 7,97 500 442 1 276 0 0 0 0,00 0 47,02 1 283 3:07,49 594 1653

Lukeš Adam ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9,16 222 369 1 158 0 0 0 0,00 0 51,18 1 318 3:51,16 252 950

Křižko Jáchym ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8,54 354 0 0 138 1 303 8,69 1 407 0,00 0 0 3:15,45 521 1585

Jíra Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 8,75 306 393 1 195 0 0 0 0,00 0 51,85 1 324 3:24,50 444 1269

Říha Ferdinand ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 8,90 274 0 0 138 1 303 0,00 0 48,95 1 299 0 0 876

Peška Matěj ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 8,82 291 0 0 135 1 283 8,10 1 372 0,00 0 0 3:49,61 262 1208

Houda Vojtěch ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 8,59 343 344 1 122 0 0 0 0,00 0 39,89 1 223 3:55,69 225 913

Hošek Pavel ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 8,45 376 401 1 207 0 0 8,79 1 413 0,00 0 0 3:31,11 392 1388

Langr Ondřej ZŠ Divišov 9. 8,80 295 427 1 250 0 0 0 0,00 0 36,00 1 191 3:37,50 344 1080

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

Mika Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9 8,05 478 430 1 255 0 0 0 8,06 1 370 0,00 0 0 3:37,52 344 1447

Mathauser Erik ZŠ Neveklov 8,29 416 0 0 141 1 324 0,00 0 48,34 1 294 3:21,80 467 1501

Křížek Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9,00 253 408 1 219 0 0 0 11,15 1 555 0,00 0 0 3:45,01 292 1319

Procházka Tomáš ZŠ Neveklov 7,82 542 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 48,62 1 296 3:35,41 360 1198

0,00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

 Zatloukal Petr ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 8,78 300 0 0 130 1 250 0,00 0 44,64 1 263 3:43,03 305 1118

 Kaňka Jiří ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 9,47 166 392 1 193 0 0 0 0,00 0 43,30 1 252 4:29,67 65 676

 Jezbera Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 7,95 506 535 1 451 0 0 0 0,00 0 57,50 1 372 3:15,40 521 1850

 Mensa Matěj ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,56 151 0 0 0 1 0 8,88 1 419 0,00 0 0 4:02,36 186 756

 Novák Filip ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,00 253 378 1 171 0 0 0 8,98 1 425 0,00 0 0 3:31,44 390 1239

Voksa Matěj GBN 3A8 8,25 426 0 0 135 1 283 8,62 1 403 0,00 0 0 3:33,07 378 1490

Konopiský Marek GBN 3A8 8,64 331 371 1 161 0 0 0 0,00 0 43,72 1 255 3:39,41 331 1078

Štolba Jakub GBN 4A8 8,06 476 0 0 150 1 389 0,00 0 52,13 1 326 3:00,01 664 1855

Málek Petr GBN 4A8 8,53 357 421 1 240 0 0 0 7,73 1 350 0,00 0 0 3:42,31 310 1257

Kos Jakub GBN 4A8 9,20 214 383 1 179 0 0 0 0,00 0 39,62 1 221 3:44,56 295 909

Rek David ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9. A 8,07 473 467 1 321 0 0 0 0,00 0 51,00 1 316 3:12,63 546 1656

Kameník Šimon ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,20 439 382 1 177 0 0 0 8,06 1 370 0,00 0 0 3:29,28 407 1393

Zachoval Matěj ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 9,45 169 0 0 144 1 345 0,00 0 57,72 1 374 3:21,53 469 1357

Lukáš Pajk ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,07 473 0 0 138 1 303 7,88 1 359 0,00 0 0 3:33,38 375 1510

Pešek Adam ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 8,25 426 398 1 203 0 0 0 0,00 0 49,08 1 300 3:27,49 421 1350

Balík Adam ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,26 423 349 1 129 0 0 0 0,00 0 20,59 1 71 3:30,03 401 1024

Brožek Matěj ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,39 391 0 0 147 1 367 10,56 1 519 0,00 0 0 3:37,74 343 1620

Šťovíček Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,38 393 442 1 276 0 0 0 0,00 0 36,45 1 195 3:32,81 379 1243

Kypta Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,70 318 0 0 147 1 367 8,04 1 369 0,00 0 0 3:43,22 304 1358

Suk Vojtěch ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,90 274 449 1 288 0 0 0 0,00 0 44,83 1 264 3:33,34 375 1201
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Vlašim 19. září 2018 starší žáci

čtyřboj

1 Štolba Jakub GBN 4A8 1855

2  Jezbera Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1850

3 Stejskal Matěj ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1667

4 Rek David ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9. A 1656

5 Bílek Filip ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1653

6 Brožek Matěj ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1620

7 Křižko Jáchym ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1585

8 Lukáš Pajk ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 1510

9 Mathauser Erik ZŠ Neveklov 0 1501

10 Voksa Matěj GBN 3A8 1490

11 Mika Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9 1447

12 Růžička Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1429

13 Kameník Šimon ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 1393

14 Hošek Pavel ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 1388

15 Kypta Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1358

16 Zachoval Matěj ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 1357

17 Pešek Adam ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 1350

18 Křížek Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 0 1319

19 Jíra Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 1269

20 Málek Petr GBN 4A8 1257

21 Šťovíček Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1243

22  Novák Filip ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1239

23 Peška Matěj ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 1208

24 Suk Vojtěch ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1201

25 Procházka Tomáš ZŠ Neveklov 0 1198

26  Zatloukal Petr ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 1118

27 Langr Ondřej ZŠ Divišov 9. 1080

28 Konopiský Marek GBN 3A8 1078

29 Balík Adam ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1024

30 Lukeš Adam ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 950

31 Houda Vojtěch ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 913

32 Kos Jakub GBN 4A8 909

33 Říha Ferdinand ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 876

34  Mensa Matěj ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 756

35  Kaňka Jiří ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 676
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60 m

1 Procházka Tomáš ZŠ Neveklov 0 7,82

2  Jezbera Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 7,95

3 Bílek Filip ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 7,97

4 Mika Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9 8,05

5 Štolba Jakub GBN 4A8 8,06

6 Rek David ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9. A 8,07

6 Lukáš Pajk ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,07

8 Kameník Šimon ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,20

9 Voksa Matěj GBN 3A8 8,25

9 Pešek Adam ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 8,25

11 Balík Adam ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,26

12 Mathauser Erik ZŠ Neveklov 0 8,29

13 Stejskal Matěj ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 8,30

14 Šťovíček Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,38

15 Brožek Matěj ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,39

16 Hošek Pavel ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 8,45

17 Málek Petr GBN 4A8 8,53

18 Křižko Jáchym ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 8,54

19 Houda Vojtěch ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 8,59

20 Konopiský Marek GBN 3A8 8,64

21 Kypta Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,70

22 Jíra Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 8,75

23  Zatloukal Petr ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 8,78

24 Langr Ondřej ZŠ Divišov 9. 8,80

25 Peška Matěj ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 8,82

26 Říha Ferdinand ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 8,90

26 Růžička Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 8,90

26 Suk Vojtěch ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,90

29  Novák Filip ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,00

29 Křížek Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 0 9,00

31 Lukeš Adam ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 9,16

32 Kos Jakub GBN 4A8 9,20

33 Zachoval Matěj ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 9,45

34  Kaňka Jiří ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 9,47

35  Mensa Matěj ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,56
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1000 m

1 Štolba Jakub GBN 4A8 3:00,01

2 Růžička Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:01,20

3 Bílek Filip ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:07,49

4 Rek David ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9. A 3:12,63

5 Křižko Jáchym ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:15,45

5  Jezbera Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:15,40

7 Stejskal Matěj ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:17,52

8 Zachoval Matěj ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 3:21,53

9 Mathauser Erik ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:21,80

10 Jíra Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 3:24,50

11 Pešek Adam ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 3:27,49

12 Kameník Šimon ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 3:29,28

13 Balík Adam ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:30,03

14 Hošek Pavel ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 3:31,11

15  Novák Filip ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:31,44

16 Šťovíček Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:32,81

17 Voksa Matěj GBN 3A8 3:33,07

18 Lukáš Pajk ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 3:33,38

18 Suk Vojtěch ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:33,34

20 Procházka Tomáš ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:35,41

21 Langr Ondřej ZŠ Divišov 9. 3:37,50

21 Mika Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9 3:37,52

23 Brožek Matěj ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:37,74

24 Konopiský Marek GBN 3A8 3:39,41

25 Málek Petr GBN 4A8 3:42,31

26  Zatloukal Petr ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 3:43,03

27 Kypta Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:43,22

28 Kos Jakub GBN 4A8 3:44,56

29 Křížek Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:45,01

30 Peška Matěj ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 3:49,61

31 Lukeš Adam ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:51,16

32 Houda Vojtěch ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 3:55,69

33  Mensa Matěj ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 4:02,36

34  Kaňka Jiří ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 4:29,67
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dálka

1  Jezbera Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 535

2 Rek David ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9. A 467

3 Růžička Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 454

4 Suk Vojtěch ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 449

5 Bílek Filip ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 442

5 Šťovíček Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 442

7 Mika Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9 430

8 Langr Ondřej ZŠ Divišov 9. 427

9 Málek Petr GBN 4A8 421

10 Křížek Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 0 408

11 Hošek Pavel ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 401

12 Pešek Adam ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 398

13 Jíra Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 393

14  Kaňka Jiří ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 392

15 Kos Jakub GBN 4A8 383

16 Kameník Šimon ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 382

17  Novák Filip ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 378

18 Konopiský Marek GBN 3A8 371

19 Lukeš Adam ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 369

20 Balík Adam ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 349

21 Houda Vojtěch ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 344

výška

1 Štolba Jakub GBN 4A8 150

2 Kypta Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 147

2 Brožek Matěj ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 147

4 Stejskal Matěj ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 144

4 Zachoval Matěj ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 144

6 Mathauser Erik ZŠ Neveklov 0 141

7 Křižko Jáchym ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 138

7 Lukáš Pajk ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 138

7 Říha Ferdinand ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 138

10 Voksa Matěj GBN 3A8 135

10 Peška Matěj ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 135

12  Zatloukal Petr ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 130
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koule 4 kg

1 Křížek Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 0 11,15

2 Brožek Matěj ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 10,56

3  Novák Filip ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 8,98

4  Mensa Matěj ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 8,88

5 Hošek Pavel ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 8,79

6 Křižko Jáchym ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 8,69

7 Stejskal Matěj ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 8,66

8 Voksa Matěj GBN 3A8 8,62

9 Peška Matěj ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 8,10

10 Mika Matěj ZŠ Neveklov 9 8,06

10 Kameník Šimon ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,06

12 Kypta Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 8,04

13 Lukáš Pajk ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 7,88

14 Málek Petr GBN 4A8 7,73

míček

1 Zachoval Matěj ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 57,72

2  Jezbera Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 57,50

3 Štolba Jakub GBN 4A8 52,13

4 Jíra Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 51,85

5 Lukeš Adam ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 51,18

6 Rek David ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9. A 51,00

7 Pešek Adam ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 49,08

8 Říha Ferdinand ZŠ Sídliště 8.B 48,95

9 Procházka Tomáš ZŠ Neveklov 0 0,00

10 Mathauser Erik ZŠ Neveklov 0 48,34

11 Bílek Filip ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 47,02

12 Suk Vojtěch ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 44,83

13  Zatloukal Petr ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 44,64

14 Konopiský Marek GBN 3A8 43,72

15  Kaňka Jiří ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 43,30

16 Houda Vojtěch ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 39,89

17 Kos Jakub GBN 4A8 39,62

18 Růžička Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 37,65

19 Šťovíček Dominik ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 36,45

20 Langr Ondřej ZŠ Divišov 9. 36,00

21 Balík Adam ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 20,59
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